

BA Hons. (in Journalism & Mass Comm.) Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year
B.A.(Hons.)JMC	₹70,600	₹70,600	₹70,600
	-	3 Years Total	₹2,11,800

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee ₹ 6,000
Uniform Charges ₹ 10,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



M.Tech Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year 2nd Year
M.Tech	₹92,100 ₹92,100
	2 Years Total ₹1,84,200

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee
Uniform Charges

₹ 6,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 5,000

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



B.Tech (CSE-Lateral Entry) Fee Structure

(Data Science, AI & ML, Cyber Security) Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year
B.Tech CSE (Lateral Entry)	₹1,65,000	₹1,65,000	₹1,65,000
(Data Science, Cyber Security, Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning		3 Years Total	₹4,95,000

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee ₹ 6,000
Uniform Charges ₹ 10,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



B.Tech Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year
B.Tech (ECE, EEE, ME & Civil)	₹1,10,600	₹1,10,600	₹1,10,600	₹1,10,600
			4 Years Total	₹4,42,400

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee ₹ 6,000
Uniform Charges ₹ 10,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



BBA Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year
BBA	₹90,000	₹90,000	₹90,000
		3 Years Total	₹2,70,000

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee
Uniform Charges

Security Deposit (Refundable)

₹ 6,000

₹ 10,000

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



BCA Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year
BCA	₹80,000	₹80,000	₹80,000
	-	3 Years Total	₹2,40,000

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee ₹ 6,000
Uniform Charges ₹ 10,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



Polytechnic Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year
Polytechnic	₹46,500	₹46,500	₹46,500
	-	3 Years Total	₹1,39,500

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee ₹ 6,000
Uniform Charges ₹ 10,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



B.Tech CSE Fee Structure

(Data Science, AI & ML, Cyber Security) Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year
B.Tech CSE	₹1,65,000	₹1,65,000	₹1,65,000	₹1,65,000
(Data Science, Cyber Secuirity, Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning,			4 Years Total	₹6,60,000

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
		Regular	AC

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee ₹ 6,000
Uniform Charges ₹ 10,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



MBA Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year
MBA	₹2,00,000	2,00,000
	2 Years Total ₹	4,00,000

SPECIALIZATION IN (CHOOSE ONE)

Marketing | Finance | Human Resource Management International Business | Entrepreneurship and Venture Development

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee ₹ 6,000
Uniform Charges ₹ 10,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



B.Sc. Hons. (Agriculture) Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year
B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture	₹70,600	₹70,600	₹70,600	₹70,600
			4 Years Total	₹2,82,400

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee ₹ 6,000
Uniform Charges ₹ 10,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



B.Com Hons. Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year
B.Com Hons.	₹70,600	₹70,600	₹70,600
		3 Years Total	₹2,11,800

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee
Uniform Charges

₹ 6,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 5,000

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



B.Tech (Lateral Entry) Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year
B.Tech (Lateral Entry) (ECE, EEE, ME & Civil)	₹1,10,600	₹1,10,600	₹1,10,600
42		3 Years Total	₹3,31,800

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee
Uniform Charges

Security Deposit (Refundable)

₹ 6,000

₹ 10,000

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



Polytechnic (Lateral Entry) Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year	
Polytechnic (Lateral Entry)	₹46,500	₹46,500	
WACO WA	2 Years Total	2 Years Total ₹93,000	

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee ₹ 6,000
Uniform Charges ₹ 10,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.



MCA Fee Structure

Academic Session 2025-2026

Academics (Draft for academics fee will be in favor of "Rishabh Educational Trust" payable at Dehradun)

Course	1st Year	2nd Year
MCA	₹1,10,000	₹1,10,000
	2 Years Total	2,20,000

Hostel (Draft for Hostel fee will be in favor of 'Himalayan Institute Hostel' payable at Dehradun)

		Regular	AC
Hostel Charges		₹1,02,000	₹1,38,500
Laundry Charges		₹2,500	₹2,500
ā	Per Year Total	₹1,05,000	₹1,41,000

One Time Charges (Draft will be in favor of 'Rishabh Educational Trust' payable at Dehradun)

Registration Fee ₹ 6,000
Uniform Charges ₹ 10,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)

^{*}The fee mentioned above is provisional fee and only is subject to changes, if any as per the Government/ University Regulations.